ProClin™ Preservatives
Easy to incorporate into your
diagnostic assay development
The Life Science
business of Merck
operates as
MilliporeSigma in
the U.S. and Canada.

Elevate Program.
For more information, visit SigmaAldrich.com/Elevate
Ordering information
Product Description Elevate Program Cat. No.
ProClin™ Variety Pack 48119-U
ProClin™ 150
50 mL bottle 49376-U
400 mL bottle 49377-U
3.6 L bottle 49378-U
15 L pail 49379-U
110 kg drum (91.7 L) 49380-U
ProClin™ 200
50 mL bottle 48171-U
400 mL bottle 500380
3.6 L bottle 500399
15 L pail 500402
ProClin™ 300
5 mL ampule 48934-U
50 mL bottle 48912-U
400 mL bottle 48914-U
2.0 L bottle 48915-U
3.6 L bottle 48917-U
18 L pail 48918-U
110 kg drum (106.8 L) 48919-U
ProClin™ 950
5 mL ampule 46885-U
50 mL bottle 46878-U
400 mL bottle 46879-U